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JEFFREY CHEAH
ENTRANCE
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2024
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STPM 2022/2023

≥CGPA 3.67 (AAA)

≥CGPA 3.45 (AAB)

≥CGPA 3.33 (ABB)

≥CGPA 3.00 (BBB)

N/A 

N/A 

Sunway Foundation or
Diploma from Sunway 

College Kuching

≥ CGPA 3.60

≥ CGPA 3.45

≥ CGPA 3.33 

≥ CGPA 3.00

SPM 2022/2023 (Or equivalent) 

9A+ and above

 9 (A+, A, A-) 

8 (A+, A, A-) 

7 (A+, A, A-) 

6 (A+, A, A-) 

5 (A+, A, A-)

 4 (A+, A, A-) 

UEC

5 pts

6-10 pts 

11-13 pts

14-15 pts

SPM 2021/2022

10A+ and above 

10 (A+, A, A-) 

9 (A+, A, A-) 

8 (A+, A, A-) 

7 (A+, A, A-) 

6 (A+, A, A-) 

STPM

≥ CGPA 3.67 

≥ CGPA 3.45 

≥ CGPA 3.33

≥ CGPA 3.00

UEC 2021/2022**

7 pts and below

8 – 10 pts 

11 – 13 pts 

14 – 15 pts 

N/A 

N/A 

Scholarship Quantum* 

Full Scholarship** 

RM16,000 

RM9,000 

RM6,000 

RM5,000 

RM3,000 

RM2,000 

Scholarship Quantum* 

1st Year tuition fee 

RM7,500 

RM6,500 

RM6,000 

RM5,500 

RM3,000 

RM2,000 

RM1,000 

RM500 

RM200

AAA

AAB

ABB/AAC

BBB/ABC

Cambridge GCE
A-levels

RM4,000

RM3,000

RM2,000

RM1,000

Scholarship 
Quantum*

Scholarship Quantum

Full Scholarship

RM5,500 

RM4 ,500 

RM3,500 

RM2 ,500 

RM1,500

** Limited to 12 students per year. First-come-first-serve basis.

** Points (pts) are derived from the best five (5) subjects, including English and Mathematics.

** Points are calculated based on 3 subjects.
Application Deadline: 2 weeks after commencement of Programme or 2 weeks after the release of official results, whichever comes later.

* Scholarship quantum will be deducted from the tuition fees excluding Matapelajaran Umum (MPU) and General Fees.
Terms and Conditions apply.

SPM 2022/2023 (Or equivalent)


